
Αρχικό 
ταµείο

Μέγιστο 
ταµείο Χ % 
= στοίχηµα

Προµήθεια 
Betfair %

100 2.5 5

Ηµεροµηνία Ωρα Ιπποδρόµιο Αλογο Ratchet 
στοίχηµα Απόδοση Αποτ/σµα P/L Τρέχον 

ταµείο
Max 
ταµείο

100.00 100.00

1 18/12/12 16:50 Ling(field) 2.50 34.0 L -2.50 97.50 100.00
2 19/12/12 16:00 Ling(field) King of Danes 2.50 8.0 W 16.63 114.13 114.13
3 19/12/12 17:10 Ling(field) Odin 2.85 8.8 L -2.85 111.27 114.13
4 20/12/12 17:10 Towc(ester) Mujamead 2.85 11.0 L -2.85 108.42 114.13
5 21/12/12 16:30 Ascot ActOfKalanisi 2.85 8.6 L -2.85 105.57 114.13
6 21/12/12 23:25 Dund(alk) MoveableAsset 2.85 17.5 L -2.85 102.71 114.13
7 21/12/12 23:25 Dund(alk) AladdinsCave 2.85 5.1 W 11.11 113.83 114.13
8 22/12/12 14:55 Ascot CheatTheCheater 2.85 12.0 L -2.85 110.97 114.13
9 22/12/12 16:00 Ascot Cucumber run 2.85 14.0 L -2.85 108.12 114.13
10 22/12/12 16:00 Ascot MasterOftheHall 2.85 8.0 L -2.85 105.27 114.13
11 22/12/12 16:25 Ling(field) TrueToForm 2.85 8.0 W 18.97 124.24 124.24
12 22/12/12 17:10 Ascot CashAndGo 3.11 8.5 L -3.11 121.13 124.24
13 22/12/12 17:10 Ascot Rattan 3.11 17.0 L -3.11 118.03 124.24
14 22/12/12 17:40 Ascot Majala 3.11 7.0 L -3.11 114.92 124.24
15 22/12/12 17:40 Ascot El Lobo 3.11 12.0 L -3.11 111.82 124.24
16 26/12/12 14:20 Leop(ardstown) Notable Graduate 3.11 20.0 L -3.11 108.71 124.24
17 26/12/12 14:40 Sedge(field) Three White Socks 3.11 5.4 L -3.11 105.60 124.24
18 26/12/12 15:50 Leop(ardstown) Force Of Habit 3.11 21.0 L -3.11 102.50 124.24
19 26/12/12 16:00 Kemp(ton) Hadrians Approach 3.11 15.5 L -3.11 99.39 124.24
20 26/12/12 16:00 Kemp(ton) Molotof 3.11 34.0 L -3.11 96.29 124.24
21 26/12/12 16:20 Leop(ardstown) Slieveardagh 3.11 29.0 L -3.11 93.18 124.24
22 26/12/12 16:20 FfosL(as) Fishoutofwater 3.11 11.0 L -3.11 90.07 124.24
23 26/12/12 16:35 Kemp(ton) Punjabi 3.11 25.0 L -3.11 86.97 124.24
24 26/12/12 17:10 Kemp(ton) Riverside Theatre 3.11 6.6 L -3.11 83.86 124.24



25 26/12/12 17:35 Sedge(field) Samdellin 3.11 9.0 L -3.11 80.76 124.24
26 26/12/12 17:45 Kemp(ton) Valid Reason 3.11 16.5 L -3.11 77.65 124.24
27 26/12/12 18:45 Wolv(erhampton) Boa 3.11 22.0 L -3.11 74.54 124.24
28 27/12/12 14:55 Kemp(ton) Hinterland 3.11 8.6 L -3.11 71.44 124.24
29 27/12/12 15:25 Leop(ardstown) Big Zeb 3.11 18.0 L -3.11 68.33 124.24
30 27/12/12 15:25 Leop(ardstown) Blazing Tempo 3.11 23.0 L -3.11 65.23 124.24
31 27/12/12 15:30 Kemp(ton) Silver Gypsy 3.11 24.0 L -3.11 62.12 124.24
32 27/12/12 15:45 Weth(erby) Welsh Bard 3.11 19.5 L -3.11 59.01 124.24
33 27/12/12 17:10 Leop(ardstown) Uncle Junior 3.11 42.0 L -3.11 55.91 124.24
34 27/12/12 17:45 Kemp(ton) All The Aces 3.11 6.2 L -3.11 52.80 124.24
35 27/12/12 17:45 Kemp(ton) Bourne 3.11 15.5 W 42.78 95.59 124.24
36 28/12/12 14:25 Leop(ardstown) Shamar 3.11 24.0 L -3.11 92.48 124.24
37 28/12/12 15:25 Leop(ardstown) Voler La Vedette 3.11 6.0 L -3.11 89.37 124.24
38 28/12/12 15:25 Leop(ardstown) So Young 3.11 14.0 L -3.11 86.27 124.24
39 28/12/12 15:50 Catt(erick) Mount Hope 3.11 9.0 L -3.11 83.16 124.24
40 28/12/12 15:55 Leop(ardstown) Supreme Carolina 3.11 6.4 W 15.93 99.10 124.24
41 28/12/12 16:20 Catt(erick) Hollins 3.11 23.0 L -3.11 95.99 124.24
42 28/12/12 16:25 Leop(ardstown) Aupcharlie 3.11 11.0 W 29.51 125.50 125.50
43 28/12/12 17:00 Leop(ardstown) Tidal Bay 3.14 6.0 W 14.90 140.40 140.40
44 28/12/12 17:00 Leop(ardstown) Midnight Chase 3.14 75.0 L -3.14 137.26 140.40
45 28/12/12 19:20 Wolv(erhampton) Doctor Parkes 3.51 10.5 L -3.51 133.75 140.40


